
001 |RO 22 1121560F | |DA3E8F7D |28.04 08:53:25.3 |OK |01 |014 |
002 |RO 22 1127303M | |DA408DA6 |28.04 08:54:27.7 |OK |02 |051 |
003 |RO 22 1121506F | |DA3E8F2D |28.04 09:00:26.1 |OK |01 |008 |
004 |RO 22 1121524M | |DA408F45 |28.04 09:01:58.9 |OK |02 |060 |
005 |RO 22 1121514F | |DA42CE5C |28.04 09:02:24.0 |OK |01 |003 |
006 |RO 22 1121545F | |DA42CED4 |28.04 09:06:10.2 |OK |02 |001 |
007 |RO 22 1121542M | |DA408ED6 |28.04 09:10:23.8 |OK |01 |039 |
008 |RO 24 2037270F | |DA42CF2E |28.04 09:18:10.3 |OK |01 |010 |
009 |RO 22 1121535M | |DA408E77 |28.04 09:20:17.6 |OK |02 |052 |
010 |RO 20 0341126F | |DA42CE3B |28.04 09:23:07.3 |OK |01 |002 |
011 |RO 23 0160805M | |DA408F8F |28.04 09:23:10.3 |OK |01 |037 |
012 |RO 24 2037272M | |DA408E28 |28.04 09:23:49.8 |OK |01 |046 |
013 |RO 22 1121530M | |DA408FFB |28.04 09:24:45.3 |OK |01 |056 |
014 |RO 22 1121593F | |DA42CEFC |28.04 09:25:30.8 |OK |01 |007 |
015 |RO 24 2037271M | |DA408FC1 |28.04 09:25:46.4 |OK |02 |036 |
016 |RO 22 1121597M | |DA4090D8 |28.04 09:27:00.9 |OK |01 |050 |
017 |RO 23 0160803F | |DA42CE5A |28.04 09:30:19.6 |OK |02 |035 |
018 |RO 23 0160836M | |DA408CF8 |28.04 09:31:53.3 |OK |01 |047 |
019 |RO 22 1127310M | |DA408E78 |28.04 09:33:26.3 |OK |01 |059 |
020 |RO 23 0160809F | |DA42CE6D |28.04 09:33:29.1 |OK |02 |021 |
021 |RO 24 1041505F | |DA42CE0D |28.04 09:33:34.1 |OK |02 |026 |
022 |RO 24 1041538M | |DA408FF0 |28.04 09:34:08.9 |OK |01 |040 |
023 |RO 24 1041513F | |DA42CECD |28.04 09:35:41.4 |OK |02 |006 |
024 |RO 24 1041512F | |DA42CEFB |28.04 09:39:29.0 |OK |01 |030 |
025 |RO 23 2018439M | |DA408F43 |28.04 09:39:29.1 |OK |02 |049 |
026 |RO 22 1121573F | |DA42CE38 |28.04 09:39:39.5 |OK |01 |022 |
027 |RO 24 1041528F | |DA42CF32 |28.04 09:42:14.1 |OK |02 |016 |
028 |RO 23 0160837F | |DA42CD1F |28.04 09:42:46.7 |OK |02 |009 |
029 |RO 24 0040579F | |DA42CF48 |28.04 09:44:08.5 |OK |02 |029 |
030 |RO 24 1041533F | |DA42CD5A |28.04 09:47:18.5 |OK |01 |020 |
031 |RO 24 2037268F | |DA42CD2E |28.04 09:47:29.0 |OK |01 |034 |
032 |RO 24 1041545F | |DA42CDB9 |28.04 09:47:46.7 |OK |01 |012 |
033 |RO 22 1121547M | |DA408E8B |28.04 09:47:47.9 |OK |01 |041 |
034 |RO 24 1041514F | |DA42CCAA |28.04 09:55:16.8 |OK |01 |019 |
035 |RO 24 0040580F | |DA42CE5F |28.04 09:56:33.2 |OK |01 |032 |
036 |RO 24 1041539F | |DA42CD9F |28.04 09:58:08.4 |OK |02 |015 |
037 |RO 24 1041524F | |DA42CD41 |28.04 10:09:37.8 |OK |01 |018 |
038 |RO 24 0040571F | |DA42CC4F |28.04 10:10:24.7 |OK |01 |017 |
039 |RO 24 1041511M | |DA408CFC |28.04 10:23:10.6 |OK |01 |045 |
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040 |RO 24 1041501M | |DA408E6D |28.04 10:24:38.6 |OK |01 |055 |
041 |RO 24 2037277M | |DA409023 |28.04 10:27:08.8 |OK |02 |044 |
042 |RO 24 0040591F | |DA42CE39 |28.04 10:36:50.0 |OK |02 |025 |
043 |RO 24 0040574M | |DA408EAC |28.04 10:37:01.2 |OK |01 |053 |
044 |RO 23 0160828F | |DA42CE35 |28.04 10:44:38.6 |OK |01 |011 |
045 |RO 24 1041526M | |DA408F98 |28.04 10:50:54.2 |OK |01 |058 |
046 |RO 24 0040576M | |DA409098 |28.04 11:05:41.9 |OK |02 |043 |
047 |RO 24 1041521M | |DA4090B5 |28.04 11:32:32.0 |OK |01 |057 |
048 |RO 22 1121540M | |DA408F70 |28.04 11:51:38.3 |OK |02 |054 |
049 |RO 24 2037269F | |DA42CEA7 |28.04 11:53:14.5 |OK |02 |024 |
050 |RO 24 1041504M | |DA4090A2 |28.04 11:53:58.8 |OK |01 |038 |
051 |RO 24 1041508F | |DA42CDAD |28.04 12:54:18.3 |OK |01 |028 |
052 |RO 24 1041517F | |DA42CC3D |28.04 15:21:50.9 |OK |02 |033 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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